4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

45

ROOO
— 00 GO OO

2002823F
2002820F
0521674M
0521662F
1223095F
2012601M
2012662M
2012687M
2012622F
2012636M
0035592M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

749929

8.7" N

.07.2025 17:42:
.07.2025 17:42:
.07.2025 17:42:

Columbofil
Longitudine
11 GPS
11 40
11 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOF3834 | 08.07 17:
| DAOF3901 | 08.07 17:
| DA3CEOOB | 08.07 17:
|DAOF373E | 08.07 17:
| DAOF37F2 | 08.07 17:
|DB14804C | 08.07 17:
| DA5577DB | 08.07 17:
| DA557993 | 08.07 17:
| DAOF37D3 | 08.07 17:
|DB148067 | 08.07 17:
|DB14809%6 | 08.07 17:

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

16551

Benzing 48910160 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Patruti & Onita
21° 24" 40.2'" E
|Observatii

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107364
8000B116

Pag.:

0072025 19307
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228568_1751996531.pdf

